Position

Building Official

Plan Check Engineer
Plan Check Engineer
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Building Inspector
Plans Examiner
Development Services
Technician Il

Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Development Services

Technician Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Building & Code
Enforcement

Total Wages

$103,923

$91,523

$85,228

$83,026

$58,137

$54,740

$52,136

$48,013

$45,780

$45,038

$43,179

$31,293

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,163

$41,940

$41,940

$35,572

$32,750

$32,725

$31,141

$30,103

$0

$29,120

$29,176

$26,963



