Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$103,923	\$39,163
Plan Check Engineer		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$91,523	\$41,940
Plan Check Engineer		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$85,228	\$41,940
Code Enforcement Supervisor		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$83,026	\$35,572
Building Inspector		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$58,137	\$32,750
Plans Examiner		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$54,740	\$32,725
Development Services Technician III		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$52,136	\$31,141
Building Inspector		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$48,013	\$30,103
Building Inspector		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$45,780	\$0
Building Inspector		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$45,038	\$29,120
Development Services Technician II		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$43,179	\$29,176
Administrative Assistant II		Redding	Building & Code Enforcement	\$31,293	\$26,963